§ 2461(c), in partial satisfaction 

of the defendant's money judgment: 

The real property, including all improvements thereon and 
appurtenances thereto, located at 3527 Colmar Way, Houston, 
Texas 77084, which is legally described as follows: 

LOT FOUR HUNDRED FOURTEEN (414), IN BLOCK THIRTEEN 
(13), OF ROLLING GREEN, SECTION TWO (2), AN ADDITION IN 
HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS, ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT 
THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 320, PAGE 57, OF THE MAP  
RECORDS OF HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS. 

Following a jury trial, the defendant was found guilty, in relevant part, with